Saturday, December 12, 2015
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Elizabeth Dieh
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
22011 Doc 38. 22 2 0 3 3 25 51 Qualified
22023 Onen No Tinme 2 3 4 1 42
22020 W nona 37.62 2 0 4 4 25 55 Qualified
4 22003  Tuuli 37.46 2 2 3 3 25 61 Qualified
22019 Kel so 43. 13 2 1 3 5 33
22018 Mags Absent
22005 Jitter 44. 45 0 2 3 4 23
22017 Spec No Ti e 1 1 3 6 27
1 22002 Charlie 39.25 2 2 3 5 25 63 Qualified
22024  Jed 43. 15 2 1 2 2 27
3 22012 Hana 37.11 2 1 5 2 25 61 Qualified
22009 Sadi e 42.29 1 1 4 3 27
2 22006 G acie 37.28 2 2 3 4 25 62 Qualified
22016 Enchant ed No Tinme 2 1 3 6 34
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Elizabeth Dieh
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 26012 Coast 38.70 1 1 3 3 25 49 Qualified
1 26009 Pl ay 40. 96 1 3 3 1 25 57 Qualified
26008 Pre 44. 43 1 1 3 6 27
3 26005 Di vot 38.04 2 2 2 8 38
26002 Wk No Tine 1 2 5 4 36
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Elizabeth Dieh
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 12004 Phire 40. 38 2 1 2 4 25 54 Qualified
2 12001 Skye 42.18 1 2 3 4 30
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Elizabeth Dieh
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 14004 Jonesy 39. 33 2 1 3 5 25 58 Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 18001 Fuj i
Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 16006 Skyl ar

3 16009 Pi

1 16004 Mssy (M

16005 Zeeva

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ti me

40. 50

Ti me

38. 85
40. 75
36. 81
51.54

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18 seconds
7Pt

18 seconds
7Pt

26

14
53. 8%

NN OO

Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
1 3
Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
2 5
2 3
1 2
1 2

18 i nch
1Pt

16 i nch
1Pt

A OoODN S

Judge:
Ganbl e

25

Judge:
Ganbl e

25
25
25

55

54
46
56
29

El i zabeth D ehl
Scor e

Qualified

El i zabet h D ehl
Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Elizabeth
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P16017 Caper 36. 98 0 2 6 5 33
P16002 Perk 38. 07 1 1 3 4 25
P16012 Emma 56. 83 2 1 3 4 32
2 P16011 Tillie 46. 69 2 2 2 5 35
P16008 Finn 47.18 1 3 2 1 29
1 P16014 Wit ney 40. 39 2 1 4 1 25 57 Qualified
3 P16006 Keely 37.83 2 1 3 6 34
P16005 Tucker 41. 83 2 1 3 2 30
P16001 Kestrel 45. 79 2 2 2 3 33
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Elizabeth
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 P20007 Keeper (J) 40.86 1 2 2 7 25 55 Qualified
P20018 denentine No Tinme 2 0 3 2 25
P20017 Kaia 38. 20 1 2 2 3 25 51 Qualified
P20016 Cor ey 43. 48 2 2 2 7 37
1 P20015 Runor 37.22 2 1 4 2 25 58 Qualified
2 P20005 Stri ker 37.93 1 2 4 3 25 57 Qualified
P20003 Bi gzbee No Ti e 2 1 1 2 24
P20001 Pi No Tine 0 3 3 0 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Elizabeth
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P0O8005 Vi nny 42. 46 1 0 4 2 21
1 P08008 Sophi e 41. 44 1 0 5 3 25 50 Qualified
3 P08007 Eve 42. 17 2 2 3 4 37
P08006 Jazz (C 40. 53 2 1 3 2 30
P08003 Reddy No Tinme 2 1 3 3 31
2 P08001 Rk 38.81 2 0 1 4 25 46 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Elizabeth
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P12007 Gem 48. 58 1 2 3 3 29



P12004 Snoop Absent
3 P12002 Dixie 46. 29
1 P12001 Gb 38.98

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

26

-
26. 9%



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V16001 Fenway 39. 47

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V12002 Storm 46. 03
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

21 seconds

21 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, December 12, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Vet er ans
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

1 0 4 8

Vet er ans
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

1 1 1 4

coocOoON

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

El i zabeth D ehl
Scor e

27

El i zabeth D ehl
Scor e

19



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 22010 Twister 40. 22 0 2 4 2
1 22001 Prize No Ti e 1 2 1 6
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt
1 18004 Lily 42.70 0 3 3 2
2 18002 Jessie 40. 87 0 2 4 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

18 inch Judge:

Gambl e

El i zabeth D ehl
Scor e

24
26

El i zabeth D ehl
Scor e

26
22



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Elizabeth
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

2 P20013 Ccean 34.06 2 1 2 4 29

1 P20010 Sankaty 44. 24 0 3 5 4 34

3 P20006 Dar by 51. 80 1 1 3 2 23
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Elizabeth
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P16015 Tach 40. 39 1 1 4 2 26

2 P16009 Gyz 45. 18 0 3 3 1 25

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoowu



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 26011 Guess 39.00 1 2 3 3

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

14002 Canber Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 12003 Codi 37.71 1 1 3 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

26 inch Judge: Elizabeth
Ganbl e Score

25 54 Qualified
14 inch Judge: Elizabeth
Ganbl e Score
12 inch Judge: Elizabeth
Ganbl e Score

25 49 Qualified



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Elizabeth
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P16019 Flick 41. 35 1 1 1 4 19
3 P16004 Bing 40. 02 0 2 2 2 18
1 P16003 Ti gger 36. 44 0 2 1 1 25 39
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Elizabeth
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 P20014 Buddy No Tine 0 1 0 2 7
2 P20008 Ridl ey No Tine 2 0 1 6 23
1 P20002 Buck 39. 87 2 0 3 4 25 52 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Elizabeth
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08002 Rogue 36. 38 1 2 1 4 25 49 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 28.6%



187 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

Coast
Tucker
W k
Pre

Pl ay
D vot

187 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

W nona
Jitter
Spec
Charlie
Enchant ed
Hana
Twi st er
Sadi e
C ewe
G aci e
Oonen
Tuul i

178 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

Phire
Skye

181 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

D st ance:
Pl ace
26012
26007
26002
1 26008
26009
2 26005
D st ance:
Pl ace
22020
22005
22017
1 22002
4 22016
3 22012
22010
22009
22008
22006
22023
2 22003
D st ance:
Pl ace
12004
1 12001
D st ance:
Pl ace
2 18003
3 18002

Lickity Spl

Jessi e

45 seconds

Saturday, December 12, 2015

Ti me

No
No
No

36.

No

36.

45 seconds

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
76
Ti e
02

Ti me

37.

No

35.
30.
36.
33.
39.
37.
34.
32.
29.
32.

49 seconds

81
Ti nme
19
54
68
39
49
70
30
19
68
12

Ti me

No

36.

46 seconds

Ti me
07

Ti me

34.
40.

11
72

Masters Jumpers
Mast er s
TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 2
Mast er s
TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 1

S

O OOOOo

S

OFRPRFPNOPFPOOOFr,OO

S

0
1

S

0
0

26 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

22 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNeoleolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0

18 inch Judge:

F

0
0

El i zabeth D ehl

E

OrRr ORPRER

El i zabet h D ehl

E

cNeolNoNeoNeolNelNelolNolNoll o]

El i zabet h D ehl

E

0

El i zabeth D ehl

E

0
0

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
15. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
15. 00
5.00
5.00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
5.00

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



1 18001 Fuj i 34.10 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 181 yards SCT: 46 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

3 16009 Pi 41. 38 0. 00 0 0

2 16006 Skyl ar 35.90 0. 00 0 0

16005 Zeeva No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

1 16004 Mssy (M 34. 65 0. 00 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 44.4%

Judge:

F

O O oo

0. 00 Qualified

El i zabeth D ehl

E

O OO

Score
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
0. 00 Qualified



D stance: 187 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P20011 Madel i ne

3 P20018 d enenti ne
P20017 Kai a
P20015 Runor

2 P20001 Pi

1 P20007 Keeper
P20005 Striker
P20003 Bi gzbee
P20024 Hailey (S)

D stance: 187 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16017 Caper
P16012 Emma
P16011 Tillie

AN

1 P16002 Perk

P16010 Gomt
P16014 Wit ney

P16009 Gyz
P16008 Fi nn

P16006 Keely
3 P16001 Kestre

D stance: 181 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12004 Snoop

2 P12007 Gem

[EEN

D stance: 178 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 P08008 Sophi e

P12005 Jonesy
3 P12002 Dixie

Saturday, December 12, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

SCT: 48 seconds

Ti me

38.
37.
39.
33.
35.
32.
38.

No

33.

89
57
35
46
80
78
69

Ti me

68

SCT: 48 seconds

Ti me

No

32.
35.
30.
36.
39.
45.

No
No

32.

Ti me

61
39
37
56
31
43

Ti me
Ti me

62

SCT: 49 seconds

Ti me

Absent
39.
37.
53.94

95
55

SCT: 52 seconds

Ti me

55.

68

coooooo0o0

eNoNoNeNolcNoNoloNe!

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

Per f ormance |11
TFl ts

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

. 00

.94

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

. 68

R
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R
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R
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R

0
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o o

20 inch Judge:

F E

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo
OPrPrP OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

16 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo
OFRPrPOO0OO0OO0OO0OOFPR

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

0. 00
0. 00
.94

.68

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

El i zabeth D ehl
Scor e

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

El i zabeth D ehl
Scor e

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

El i zabeth D ehl
Scor e

ed
ed

El i zabeth D ehl
Scor e



1 P08006 Jazz (C) 37.73 0. 00 0
2 P0O8005 Vi nny 52.09 0. 09 0
P08003 Reddy No Ti nme 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 61.5%
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 51 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 V16002 Mlo 32.36 0. 00 0
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 52 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 V12002 Storm 45. 95 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

16

12

0 0 0 0. 00

0 0 0 0. 09

0 0 1 Elim
inch Judge: Elizabeth D ehl
S F E Score

0 0 0 0. 00
inch Judge: Elizabeth D ehl
S F E Score

0 0 0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 47 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
22018 Mags Absent
1 22001 Prize 29. 65 0. 00 0 2
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 47 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 26006 Hal I'i ah 31. 47 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 49 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 18004 Lily 40. 58 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

22 inch Judge:

0 0

26 inch Judge:

18 inch Judge:

El i zabeth D ehl
F E Scor e

10. 00

El i zabeth D ehl
F E Scor e
0 0

0. 00 Qualified

El i zabeth D ehl
F E Scor e
0 0

0. 00 Qualified



D stance: 176 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16015 Tach

2 P16005 Tucker
1 P16004 Bing

D stance: 176 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P20013 Ccean
2 P20006 Dar by

D stance: 168 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P08002 Rogue

SCT: 50 seconds

SCT: 50 seconds

SCT: 55 seconds

Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performance |l Jumpers

Per f ormance ||

Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
57.95 7.95 0 1
53. 56 3.56 0 0

Per f ormance ||

Ti me TFl ts R S
34. 23 0.00 0 0
40.52 0.00 0 0

Per f ormance ||
Ti me TFl ts R S

43. 07 0. 00 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

6
0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
3
5

Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

F

0
0
0

F

0
0

F

0

16 inch Judge:

E

o

20 inch Judge:
E

0
0

8 inch Judge:
E

0

El i zabet h D ehl

Scor e

Elim
12. 95
3.56

El i zabeth D ehl

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

El i zabeth D ehl

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified



Saturday, December 12, 2015
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 26011 Guess 28.10 0. 00 0 1
D stance: 120 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
14003 Buddy No Tine 0. 00 0 0
14002 Canber Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O

Percent Qualified: 0.0%

26 inch Judge:

F

0

14 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0

E

El i zabeth D ehl
Scor e

5. 00

El i zabeth D ehl
Scor e

Elim



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 124 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P16019 Flick 30. 45
2 P16003 Ti gger 33.79

D stance: 124 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
2 P20010 Sankaty 20.12 0. 00
3 P20008 Ri dl ey 26. 87 0. 00
1 P20002 Buck 24,59 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

0.
0.

Per f or mance |
TFl ts

00
00

Per f or mance |

R

0
0

R

o O

o

S

=

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

20 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

E

0
0

E

o o

El i zabeth D ehl

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

El i zabet h D ehl

Scor e

Qualified



MastersPairs

Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters (Open

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R
26007 Tucker 49. 15 2
26005 **% Dj vot ***

4 14001 Zep 44,72 0
26005 D vot
22019 Kel so 47. 63 1
26002 W k

2 22021 Hatri ck 41. 36 0
26009 Pl ay
22009 Sadi e 51. 47 0
22016 Enchant ed

3 22006 G acie 41.59 0
22020 W nona
22005 Jitter 47. 45 1
22023 onen

1 22002 Charlie 41. 34 0
22012 Hana
12004 Phire 47. 68 0
22003 Tuul

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 65 seconds Masters M ni

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R

1 16001 Cul | en 41. 97 0
18001 Fuj i
16005 Zeeva No Ti ne 0
16006 Skyl ar

2 12001 Skye 48. 85 0
16009 Pi

Saturday, December 12, 2015

S

0

S

Judge:

F

0

Judge:

F

0

El i zabeth D eh

E Score
0 59. 15
0 44,72
0 57.63
0 41. 36
0 51. 47
0 41.59
0 57.45
0 41. 34
0 47. 68

El i zabeth D eh

E Scor e
0 41. 97
1 Elim
0 48. 85

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 193 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
P20005 Striker 42.83 0 1
P20024 Hailey (S)
3 P16001 Kestrel 44.79 0 0
P20015 Runor
P12005 Jonesy No Ti e 0 0
P20006 Dar by
1 P16002 Perk 37.90 0 0
P20009 Tony
4 P16012 Enma 47. 82 0 0
P16017 Caper
2 P12007 Gem 42.56 0 0
P16002 *** Perk ***
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 68 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
1 PO8003 Reddy 57.08 0 1
P0O8005 Vi nny
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber
Percent Qualified:

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 11

84. 6%

Open
F

0

M ni

F

0

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

E

0

El i zabet h Di ehl
Scor e
47.83 Qualifi

Qualifi

44,79 Qualifi

Qualifi

Elim

37.90 Qualifi

Qual i fi
47.82 Qualifi
Qual i fi

42.56 Qualifi

El i zabet h Di ehl
Scor e

62.08 Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed



Saturday, December 12, 2015
M asters Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
3 22020 W nona 53.12 1+6
2 22009 Sadi e 48. 29 146
1 22003 Tuul i 57. 69 1+5
22005 Jitter No Ti e
22006 Gracie No Ti e 1+5
22010 Twi ster 34. 34 1+5
22012 Hana 51. 61 146
22008 d ewe No Ti e 1+6
22002 Charlie No Ti e 1+5
22016 Enchant ed 68. 45 1+6
4 22019 Kel so 42. 67 1+5
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
3 26012 Coast 59. 88 140
26005 Di vot No Ti e
2 26007  Tucker 56. 28 1+5
1 26002 Wk 47.92 145
26009 Pl ay 20. 92 147
Openi ng: 55 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
2 12001 Skye 34. 38
1 12002 Di xi e No Ti e 1+5
Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
2 18003 Lickity Spl No Tine 1+5
1 18001 Fuj i No Tinme 1+2

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5

Judge:

1+6

1+6
1+6

Judge:

1+6

1+6

Judge:

1+6
1+6

El i zabeth D ehl
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+0
1+7
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5

1+5

El i zabeth D ehl
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
1+5 145

1+5
1+5

1+5

El i zabeth D ehl
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+6
1+6

El i zabeth D ehl
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+5

146 1+6

C's

C's

C's

C's

Scor e

46
46
47
24
13
18
34
41
21
39
45

Scor e

29

45
46

Scor e

14
29

Scor e

21
33

Qualified
Super Q
Super Q

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Super Q



Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Elizabeth D ehl
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e

1 16006 Skyl ar 57.81 1+6 1+6 1+5 1+2 20 43 Super Q

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16001
P16013
P16011
2 P16012
P16004
P16008
P16009
3 P16010
1 P16014
P16017

Kestre
Chi ne
Tillie
Emma

Bi ng

Fi nn
Gyz
Gomt
Wi t ney
Caper

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P12005
2 P12006

P12003
P12004
3 P12007

Name

Jonesy
Pi
Phire
Snoop
Gem

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P08001

P08003
3 P0O8005
2 P0O8008

Name

Ri k
Reddy
Vi nny
Sophi e

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband

2 P20001
P20005
P20003

Name

P
Striker
Bi gzbee

Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

21.
62.
38.
49.

No

39.
27.
57.
52.

No

07
63
63
06
Ti e
72
92
10
54
Ti e

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+0
143
1+5
1+6

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

45.
55.

No

48
66
Ti me

Absent

66.

78

RC1
1+5
1+5
1+0

1+6

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

62.

No

64.
59.

72
Ti e
33
90

RC1

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

59.
54.
63.

93
20
75

RC1

1+5
1+6
1+6

16 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds Scor e

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+6
1+6
142

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+6
1+5

1+5

1+0

12 inch Judge:

RC2
1+5
1+5
1+6

1+5

RC3
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5

RC4

1+0

1+5

8 inch Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5

RC2

1+7
1+5
1+6

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC3

1+6
1+5
1+0

RC4

1+5

20 inch Judge:

RC4

1+6

El i zabeth D ehl

35
28
46 Super Q
18
19

N

38 Qualified
47 Super Q
25

NN
©O NOOOO~NOWwWwOo

El i zabeth D ehl
RC5 RC6 ds Scor e

27 45 Super Q
27 45 Super Q
2 17
9 34

El i zabeth D ehl
RC5 RC6 ds Scor e

20 45 Qualified
0 18
14 34
20 38 Qualified

El i zabet h D ehl
RC5 RC6 ds Scor e

20 48 Super Q
27 46 Qualified
0 15



3 P20016 Corey 44, 35 145
P20006 Dar by No Tinme 1+5
P20007 Keeper (J) 45.33 1+5
P20015 Runor 47.55 146

1 P20009 Tony 52. 15 142
P20024 Hailey (S) No Tine

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 27

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 44.4%

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+6

27

27
27

46 Qualified
28

20

46 Qualified
51 Super Q
Elim



Saturday, December 12, 2015

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 55 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Elizabeth Dieh

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

1 V12002 Storm 56. 39 146 1+5 1+5 20
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Scor e

39

Qualified



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 26006 Hal I'i ah 24. 28
Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
22018 Mags Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: O

26 inch

22 inch

. 0%

RC1

1+6

RC1

Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5 0

Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

Scor e

13

Scor e



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20013 Ccean

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P16015 Tach
2 P16005 Tucker

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P08002 Rogue

Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performance || Snooker

Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Elizabeth D ehl
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

52.41 1+7 145 1+4 27

Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Elizabeth D ehl

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
49. 97 145 145 27
No Ti ne 1+5 145 1+4 9

Per f ormance ||
Ti me RC1

8 inch Judge: Elizabeth D ehl
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

63. 20 1+6 145 145 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

4
0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
3
-

Percent Qualified:

5. 0%

Scor e

46 Qualified

Scor e

39 Qualified
26

Scor e

39 Qualified



Saturday, December 12, 2015

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Elizabeth D ehl
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 26011 Guess 39. 32 1+6 1+4 1+3 27 43 Qualified
Openi ng: 53 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Elizabeth D ehl
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 14003 Buddy No Tinme 1+2 1+5 1+3 5 18
14002 Canber Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
3 P20010 Sankaty
1 P20008 Ri dl ey 44,22
2 P20002 Buck 44. 35

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P16019 Flick 55. 24
2 P16003 Ti gger

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performance | Snooker

RC1 RC2

No Ti ne 143

146 1+6 1+2
142 1+6 1+3

RC1 RC2

142 1+6 143

No Ti ne 1+6 1+2 1+3

0. 0%

20 inch Judge: Elizabeth D ehl
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

0
27
20

16 inch Judge: Elizabeth D ehl
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

20
9

Scor e
4

44
34

Scor e

34
23

Qualified



Saturday, December 12, 2015

Masters Standard
D stance: 186 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
3 26008 Pre 53. 20 0. 00 0 1 0
26005 Di vot No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
2 26002 Wk 48. 92 0. 00 0 1 0
26009 Pl ay No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
1 26007  Tucker 53.50 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
22024  Jed No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
22023 Onen 48. 07 0. 00 1 1 0
22005 Jitter No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
4 22021 Hatri ck 54. 60 0. 00 1 0 0
22020 Wnona 65. 52 6. 52 2 1 0
22017 Spec No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
22016 Enchant ed No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
22012 Hana No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
22011 Doc No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
22009 Sadi e 56. 44 0. 00 0 1 0
3 22002 Charlie 47. 04 0. 00 1 0 0
1 22006 G acie 45. 86 0. 00 0 0 0
2 22003  Tuuli 48. 61 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F
18003 Lickity Spl No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
18001 Fuji No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
16006 Skyl ar Absent
1 16005 Zeeva 56. 23 0. 00 0 0 0

El i zabeth D ehl

E

OrFr Or o

El i zabet h D ehl

E

OO0 oOoOkFRFPFFPFPOOPFOLPR

El i zabet h D ehl

E

El i zabeth D ehl

E

Scor e

5. 00
Elim
5. 00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
10. 00
Elim
5. 00
21.52
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5. 00
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 16001 Cul l en 53. 05 0. 00 0 2 0
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 63 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 14001  Zep 54. 15 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 63 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
12001 Skye No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
1 12004 Phire 59. 85 0. 00 0 0 0
12002 Di xi e No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 23.1%

0

10. 00

El i zabeth D ehl

E

0

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

El i zabet h D ehl

E

o

Scor e

Elim
0.00
Elim

Qualified



D stance: 186 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P20009 Tony
P20017 Kaia
P20005 Stri ker
2 P20016 Corey
3 P20015 Runor
P20007 Keeper (J)
P20003 Bi gzbee
D stance: 186 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 P16017 Caper
P16013 Chine
P16012 Emma
2 P16011 Tillie
1 P16006 Keely
P16001 Kestre
D stance: 182 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
P12007 Gem
1 P12006 Pi
P12004 Snoop
D stance: 179 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P08008 Sophi e
2 P0O8005 Vi nny
PO8003 Reddy

SCT: 62 seconds

Ti me

44,
63.
54.
49.
50.
50.
57.

25
10
95
21
54
58
97

SCT: 62 seconds

Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
10
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

OCoOO0OO0ORr O
Or ooooo
Ccoooooo

Perf ormance |11

Ti e Tl ts R S
54. 98 0. 00 0 1
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
47. 14 0. 00 0 1
55. 33 0. 00 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0

SCT: 65 seconds

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
63. 68 0.00 0 0
Absent

SCT: 66 seconds

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
67. 96 1.96 0 0
83.98 17. 98 1 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0

20 inch Judge:

F

OO OO oOoo

16 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0

8 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

E

OO OO O0OO0oOOo

E

P OOPFRPFO

E

=

E

0
0
1

El i zabeth D ehl

Scor e

00
10
.00
00
00
.00
.00

ocmooopo

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

El i zabeth D ehl

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

El i zabeth D ehl

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Qualified

El i zabeth D ehl

Scor e

1.96

22.98

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

-
38. 9%



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Advanced Standard

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26006 Hal I'i ah 48. 44 0. 00 0 3
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
22018 Mags Absent
1 22010 Twister 59. 19 0. 00 0 0
22001 Prize No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 18002 Jessie 61. 24 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

26 inch Judge:

F

0

22 inch Judge:

F

o o

18 inch Judge:

F

El i zabeth D ehl
E Scor e

0 15. 00

El i zabeth D ehl

E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim

El i zabet h D ehl
E Scor e

0 40. 00



D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
3 P20013 Ccean 50. 84
1 P20006 Dar by 56. 79
2 P20001 Pi 70. 68

Di stance: 179 yards SCT:. 66 sec

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
3 P16015 Tach 86. 11
2 P16009 Gyz 65. 54
1 P16005 Tucker 66. 57

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

66 seconds

Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performance |l Standard

Per f ormance ||

TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 1
4.68 0 1
onds Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S
20. 11 0 2
0.00 0 1
0.57 0 0

ololeoloioNe)

. 0%

F

(N

F

o

20 inch Judge:

E

o o

16 inch Judge:

E

0
0
0

El i zabet h D ehl
Scor e

20. 00
5. 00
9. 68

El i zabeth D ehl
Scor e

30.11
5. 00
0. 57



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 74 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 P16019 Flick 62. 20
1 P16003 Ti gger 71. 28

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 74 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
3 P20014 Buddy 66. 30 0. 00
P20010 Sankaty Absent

1 P20008 Ri dl ey 46. 00 0. 00

2 P20002 Buck 44, 86 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 40.0%

0.
0.

Per f or mance |
TFl ts

00
00

Per f or mance |

R

0
0

R

=

S

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

20 inch Judge:

F

o

E

E

0

El i zabeth D ehl

Scor e

5. 00
0. 00

Qualified

El i zabet h D ehl

Scor e

20. 00

0. 00
15. 00

Qualified
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